


Since 1819







hilhowean

1994
Arwivenuy

Still Going Strong ...

Table of

Contents

Student Life

40

Activities

49

'rgamzations



The 10th Presidential

Inauguration

2 Presidents



With continued success comes change and

new ideas. Along with the face lifts of Carnegie Hall

and Honaker Field came a new president to wrap up

Maryville's "total package." Dr. Gerald W. Gibson's

inauguration as the tenth president of Maryville

College was held on October 23, 1 993. An accom-
plished chemistry professor and former vice presi-

dent and dean from Roanoke College in Virginia, Dr.

Gibson is originally a South Carolina native where
he earned an undergraduate degree in Chemistry at

Wofford College.

To further quench his "thirst for knowledge," he

later completed his Ph.D. at the University of Ten-

nessee. In connection with Dr. Gibson's outstand-

ing professional achievements, he is also a proud

father and husband to a wonderful wife and three

children. Without question, Dr. Gibson is an excep-

tional addition to the Maryville family. "I give thanks

for the great honor of being chosen to serve this

unique college at this point in its history." Those
words were distinct symbols of gratitude expressed

by the man that will assist Maryville in its struggle to

continue excellence for years to come.

1st Issac Anderson
1819-1857

2nd John Joseph Robinson

1857-1861

3rd Peter Mason Bartlett

1869-1887

4th Samuel Ward Boardman
1889-1901

5th Samuel Tyndale Wilson

1901-1930

6th Ralph Waldo Lloyd

1930-1961

7th Joseph J. Copeland

1961-1977

8th Wayne W. Anderson

1977-1986

9th Richard I. Ferrin

1987-1992

10th Gerald W. Gibson

1993-

October 23, 1993

Presidents 3



The 175th Anniversary

Dedication
The dedication of Humphrey's Court marked

the beginning of Maryville College's 1 75th anni-

versary. Humphrey's Court is the landscaped

area between Anderson Hall, Fayerweather Hall,

and the CCM that was refurbished and re-

planted, providing beauty for students and other

passers by to enjoy. Funding for this project was
donated by Diane Humphreys-Barlow, a 1970

MC graduate and current member of the Board

of Directors, in honor of her parents.

Diane's parents, Bernice and Edward
Humphreys Sr. were actively involved with

Maryville College. Bernice was a member of the

Board of Directors and was involved in other

statewide educational organizations. Edward

actively supported the College but dedicated his

life to a flower business that he began. For this

reason Diane thought a flower garden would be

appropriate and fitting for the memory of parents

who so loved flowers. Because the Humphreys

gave of themselves in many ways to the Col-

lege, a charitable trust was established that

eventually lead to helping with the renovation of

the library.

Speakers at the dedication including Diane

Humphreys-Barlow, Ellie Morrow, Jenny

Cummings, Dr. Harry Howard, and Richard E.

Ragsdale spoke of the contributions of this

family, as well as of the importance of giving to

the College. Upon the dedication of the area, Dr.

Gibson declared the start of the 1 75th year, and

the anniversary celebration had begun.

AnniveRa»>

Below: Jenny Cummings and Andy McCall

hold a plaque dedicating the newly restored

Carnegie Hall.



Above: Speaking for the Board of

Directors, Mr. Richard E.

Ragsdale, chairman, spoke of the

commitment of the Humphreys
family to the College.

Above: Co-chairpersons Mary
Lib Jackson and Dean Stone of

the 175th Anniversary Steering

Committee, spoke of the exciting

events to come in this year, the

175th.

Right: Banners commemorating
the 175th Anniversary of

Maryville College were hung at

locations on campus.

1819 ~ 1994

Dedication 5



Maryville

Then . . .

Reminiscing

the

Days

of

Maryville

Past

Right: Dr. Robert Ramger in 1975

was "groovy" with his tie, sideburns,

and calculator.

Above: A student performed at the

Coffee House in Lloyd lobby.

Right: A group of friends in 1979

posed for the camera in a dorm

^ Maryville Then



Left: A Homecoming couple in 1976 -- can hair do

that?.?.?, and those clothes?!?!?!?!

. -M ?

i i

$
Above: Honaker Field - Did

you trust those wooden

benches? ("termites holding

hands")

Left: The Corner was a

place where students

dressed up in outfits to show

their school spirit.

Maryville Then "7



Maryville

. . . Now

Reminiscing

the

Days

of

Maryville

Present

Right: Dr. Ramger shed his

rebellious stage to don the clean-cut

GQ look.

Above: Many years later, the Coffee

House is still held in the lobby of

Lloyd with talented musicans like

Keith Garrett (same old curtains).

Right: Friends gathered together in

a dorm room. ("I can't breathe!")

.

3 Maryville Now



Left: Mr. McCafferty escorted his daughter, Jenni, as

Homecoming Queen.

Above: On October 2, 1993,

the College dedicated the

refurbished Lloyd L.

Thornton Stadium at

Honaker Field.

Left: Students, faculty,

staff, alumni, and friends

gathered together to

support the Maryville

College football team.

Maryville Now 9



^0 Candids



Candids \\^



Homecoming '93 -

"Renew, Relive andRemember

A strong tradition of Maryville College

has always been the Homecoming festivi-

ties. This year as a part of the festivities, the

football stadium was renovated and dedi-

cated as the Lloyd L. Thornton Stadium.

The selection of the court and the crowning

of Jenni McCafferty as Queen marked an-

other Homecoming tradition as we
"Renew, Relive and Remember."

^[2 Traditions



Traditions

Top Left: Another beautiful sunset looms over Maryville

Top Right: Jason Reed, the maSCOT, dressed in a kilt, yells

at the top of his lungs to get the crowd involved.

Bottom Left: Coach Randy Lambert honored Lloyd L.

Thornton for his donations given to the renovation of the

football stadium.

Bottom Right: Jenni McCafferty from Cincinnati, Ohio is a

Chemistry major with minors in Spanish and Biology.

Along with being a Presidential Scholar and President of the

Senate, she was crowned 1993 Homecoming Queen.

Traditions [£^



The Alma Mater

Where Chilhowee's lofty mountains,
Pierce the Southern Blue,

Proudly stands ourAlma Mater,

Noble, grand, and true.

As thy hilltop crowned with cedars
Ever green appears

So thy mem'ry fresh shall linger

Through Life's smiles and tears.

Lift the chorus, wake the echoes,

Make the welkin ring!

Hail the queen ofall the highlands!
Loud her praises sing!

CHORUS
Orange, Garnet, float forever,

Ensign ofour hill.

Hail to thee, our Alma Mater,

Hail to Maryville!

dflfe itii nil, m



~MC~

Juniors

Sophomores

Freshmen

Continuing Education

c
L
A
S
s
E
S

Still "Standing" Strong



SENIORS
SVOIN3S

Class of Ninety-Four

Naomi Abe Tae-Jun Ahn Sandra Akins

Nancy Allen Christy Ashmore Karen Beaty

\fa Seniors



Nikki Boop Eric Booth Mickie Brannom

Kelly Breeden Briana Brunger Kye "K" Chung

Hobert Close Matthew Cottam Mark Curtis

Seniors \
r

J



Jane Darrah Ayesha Dastgir Alene Day

Bryan Debula Michelle Dowell Tina Dykes

Eric Egan Lee Fersner Lynn Frye

^£§ Seniors



Tim Glisson Bill Godfrey Vance Grant

Keith Hackney Mell-Marie Harbage Christopher Landon

Harris

Sandra Harrison Michael Hatcher Jeff Huffman

Seniors
"^ty



Kim Hunter Yawng Kook Jee Chris Jenkins

^*^,^
v 1l

^Vi

Leann Johnson Christy Keller

4iii
Julie Kelly Edward Levan Brian Lewis



Suzanne Long Greg Marmon Renae Matthews

Jenni McCafferty Joseph McCay Lei McConkey

April Millsaps Chandra Moore Tshiko Mukabakaba

Seniors 21



Tiffany Myers Yoshi Nagasawa

Yumiko Nakazawa Jennifer Newcome Peter Oakes

Laura Obuch Masayo Ohashi Justin Phillips

22 Seniors



Chris Rapp Scooter Reagan

Will Richardson Ryan Riggins John Robinette

Pam Russell Lori Schirmer Kathy Scott



Aaron Sentell Ron Silver Michelle Simpson

Elias Smith Thomas Smith Mary Steger

Robert Thomas John Trotter Julie Walker

24 Seniors



Tina Walker Kendal Wallace Julie Williams

Nick Wilson Nennette Woods

Seniors 25



c
L

A
S

s

o
F

&%

Beth Brakebill
f*%

Dana Brantley

Kim Carter

Jon Chambers

1

'"

Andrea Cochran

Jennifer Cowan
Jenny Cummlngs

Rosa Duncan

Lauri Ellis

Amy Fenner

Stephanie French

Stephanie Fugate

26 Juni°rs



Carrie Gallo

Sara Goelz

Nelvia Gonzalez

Sharon Graves

Heather Griffis JL^I
Marc Hall

Tish Hall

Greg Heisler ',

N
Lisa Hensley

Carrie Hooper 1 '

Mark Houston li
Beth Hucke I—1

T
YSteve Huskins -M-

Akihito Ishiwatari

Yoko Iwase

Ginni Jabour

F
Tom Janeka -—

-

Cindy Johnston j

Hannah Jones Jl

Suthep Kaewyai

V
Badia Katambwa 1 i

Justin Keels

Sherry Kincannon

Lance Klosterman

Juniors 27



c
L

A
S

S

o
F

Jody Knight

Yuka Kojima

Miki Kusakabe
Chris Lance

Theresa Lawrence

Amy Lee

Doug Leeman
Shedrick McCall

Davis McCammon
Angela McLemore
Megan McWhorter

Amanda Martin

Angela Masingo
Paula Meltabarger

Keela Moore
Julie Nachman

Eisha Neely

John Paul Nichols

Wayne Norman
Robert Oyenarte

Kristie Penny
Heather Peterson

Beth Pilkinton

James Porter

28 Juni°rs



1912

Class Yell

Logic, Chem., Astronomy,

Gumption, Brains, Economy!

Spite of all the knocks we get

Juniors, Juniors, comets yet!

Brian Prather

Bill Putman XT
John Roszell r\
Misty Sands JL ^

I

Aimee Shoun
Lara Sibold N
Beth Smith

Peggy Smith

E

T
Rebecca Stephens

Libby Sullivan •% /
Bradley Thomas v
Darrien Thompson I

Brian Walker

Marc Wardley

Mike Wilson

Rachel Winter

F

I

V
Tammy Wright

E

Juniors ^Q



sophomores

oph
o

mores

A
S

s

o

Yosef Addis
Terrell Alexander

Todd Anderson

Miki Araki

Elizabeth Ashmore
Kasi Ault

Lucille Bayless

Richard Bendever

Ahron Bobbin

Jason Brooks

Andrea Brutscher

Levetta Buggs

C7m

Thepkamon Bunnag
Jeremy Burgess

Jama Cameron
Jim Carpenter

30 Sophomores



Jay Clark

Mark Cole

Steven Coleman
Laura Culp

Nikki Daffron

Jennifer Day
Darren Dykes
Nadia Edoh

Wendy Ellis

Kevin Ernsberger

Marcus Farmer

Reagan Flavin

Matt Fowler

Mary Frazier

Jeannie Frey

Marika Fujimoto

Greg Gideon

Crystal Grant

Tobias Grant

Luciana Graves

Rachel Gregory

Jarra Griffith

Eddie Harmon
Ticca Hartsfield

N
I

N
E

T
Y

S

I

X

Sophomores 31



c
L

A
S

S

o
F

Jennifer Hearon

Beckie Heckler

Alison Hilton

Tomoko Hirayama

Josh Hogan
Paula Howse

Sarah Hull

Kristin Johnson

Shelly Johnson

Kristin Kant

Tshibangu Katambwa
Mike Kenady

Tomo Kimura

Jennifer Laforest

Jeremy Landis

Treva Lewis

Garth Loworn
Nikki Masters

Darin McGowan
Kelly Meacham

Megan Miller

Mark Mobley
Bishop Moore

Scott Moss

\l f

32 Sophomores



^ Anniversary

Rickety, rac, rickety russ

What the thunder is the matter with us?

Take a look and see the stuff,

For we are it, and that's no bluff.

Vivo, Vivo, heap moonshine,

Sophomore, Sophomore, nineteen-nine.

MARYV1 1909

Class Yell

Patrick Murphy
David Nations ^^ I

Chris Noe 1^
Mami Nomura

I

NMegan Norris

Jamie Parrott

Russell Perry 1

Sheila Pirl W-\

HPT
Jennine Quick ^k t
Kristi Renninger ^f
Erin Rice JL
Jamey Robbins

Q
Trish Rutherford \^J
Kelly Sanson
Dwane Settlemire

Debbie Shewfelt 1

X
Jamie Sheumaker
Michele Simmons
Gevin Simpson
Tera Smith

Sophomores 33



Jennifer Stables

Jennifer Stadtmiller

Claire Stancampiano

Yujiro Suwa

N
I

N
E

T
Y

Kristine Tallent

Nouphay Thepsary

Varachai Tocharoenthanapol

Dayna Touron

I

X

Kiichi Toyohara

Teyo Tyree

Tasha Valentine

Emily Venable

Jeannie Weeks
Rachelle Wells

Whitney Williamson

Sherry Wilthington

Amy Woods
Kari Young

34 Sophomores



¥reshmen

resh

men 97

Armand Akiboh
Lucy Alexander

Melody Alexander

Yukiko Asahara

Rebecca Badgett

Jason Barker

Monica Blackburn

Andy Byrd

Brian Chapman
Liza Chon
Nikolai Curtis

Chris Daniel

Terri Dean
Brad DeWeese
Dara DiGiacomo
David Downs

c
L
A
S

s

o
F

Freshmen 35



c
L

A
S

s

o
F

David Dupont
Elain Gibbs

David Golden

Katie Greer

Stella Hamilton

Mark Hatfield

Wendy Haydel

Shakfi Henry

Chee Hill

Shad Hudson
Lea Anne Hughes

Chieko Ikeda

Masako Imamiya
Anthony Johnson

Andrice Jones

Myong Kim

John Kimbro
Marci Krekorian

Joe Kretschmar

Justin Lane

Lawren Lassiter

Lyle Lassiter

Michelle Lawson
Melissa Lewand

36 Freshmen



-

MARYVJgf^^EGE 1910

Class Yell

Meanness, Genius,

Haysead - Squash!

Keenness, Greenness,

Freshmen - Gosh!
"**—*

Esther Luna
Michelle Macklin

Maureena McCollough
Callie McDonald

Bo McMichael
Ronald Moore
Kellie Moss
Michael Moss

Tonya Moyers

Eric Obermiller

Joe Overton

Mike Parris

Kent Patrick

Jordi Perramon

Joe Pettigrew

Keela Pulliam

Chris Reid

John Reiter

Robin Roten

Tiffany Rudicil

N
I

N
E

T
Y

S

E

V
E

N

Freshmen 3*7



Jennifer Sanders

Kim Schuenemann
Greg Shelton

Soo-Jeong Shin

N
<_- Brandon Smith

\f\
Sarah Stevenson

j*! Keli Stewart

Tony Stinnett

N
1 i Aaron Stone

Misty Summey
Hiroyoshi Takasaki

^T^^ Nobuyuki Teruya

Y
Jason Thompson
Jed Tuiolosega

Matt Vaughan
John Vaugh

s
|H Randell Vest

' Anna Vidal

Natalie Watkins

v- y Paul Weaver

E
-^ T ChadWellon
IV 1 Sarah West

J_ ^| Clint Wight
Sam Wiginton

38 Freshmen



Matt Wilkes

Joseph Wilson

Jennifer Woodhouse
Katrina Woods

Continuing Education (CE)

From Left to Right: Terry Ramsey, Debra Weiser, Doris Carrigan, Mike Henry, Lew Rudisill,

Fatima Weliver, Wendy Krumm, Mr. Krumm (Wendy's husband)

Continuing Education 39



Carnegie Hall

Resident Director:

Mark Cate

Top Row:
Rachel Winter

Jenny Cummings
Stephanie Fugate

(SRA)

Bottom Row:
Amy Fenner

Eric Booth

Edward Levan

Copeland Hall

Resident Director:

Anne Becconsall

Top Row:
Keela Moore (SRA)

Kelli Jackson

Kelly Garrison

Bottom Row:
Josh Hogan
Ginny Baker

Lance Klosterman

"Snap, Crackle, Pop

Davis Hall

Resident Director:

Gwen Tuson

Back Row:
Nadia Edoh

Sara Goelz

Front Row:
Megan Miller

Beckie Heckler

Lynn Frye (SRA)

40 Residential Staff



Gamble Hall

Resident Director:

Larry Ervin

Left to Right:

Alan Blackwell

Gevin Simpson

David Forester

Mike Lewis

Eric Egan (SRA)

Jay Clark

Left to Right:

Ticca Hartsfield

Brian Langley

Julie Jones (SRA)

Joe Myer

Jarra Griffith

Kevin Smith

Pearsons Hall

Resident Director:

none

Left to Right:

Vance Grant

Deltona Figliola

Robert Thomas
(SRA)

Residential Staff 41 I



CLASS OFFICERS

F

R
E
s

H
M
E
N

* -;*

Left to Right: Aaron Stone, Kern O'Keefe, Clint Wight

s

o
p
H
O
M
O
R
E
S

Lett to Right: Ticca Hartsfield. Debbie Shewfelt, Emily Venable, Chris Noe

42 Class Officers



J

u
N
I

O
R
S

eft to Right: Darrien Thompson. Stephanie Fugate. Stephanie French

s

E
N
I

O
R
S

PHOTO NOT AVAILABLE

LORI SCHIRMER, JASON REED, AND JENNI MCCAFFERTY

CLASS OFFICERS
Class Officers ^3



A day in the life . .

.

Ie*
5*

Above: Lance Klosterman appears aghast over this

picture. ..or is he catching flies?

Above: Aimee Shoun, Davy McCammon, and Leann Johnson

take a break to flash their smiles for the camera.

Above: The mighty men of Carnegie, Bill Putman and Ryan Riggins, set Bobby Oyenarte in flight.



Above: Soo Jeong Shin and Nobuyuki Teruya enjoy some pleasant conversation.

Below: Monica Blackburn, Lynn Frye, Sherry Withington, Jason Thompson, Reena McCullough, and

Michelle Lawson enjoy some quality time together.

. . . at Maryville College



I

I

T

46 D°rm Candids



Dorm Candids 47



Preface

Maryville College is related to the United Presbyterian Church in United States of America in a

voluntary covenant. The College community, in the name of Jesus Christ, seeks to challenge all

human beings to search for truth, to work for just ice, to develop wisdom, and to become loving

persons. To amplify noble ideals, the student body has developed its own covenant. The student

covenant symbolized the fusion of basic values and ideals that people of all beliefs share.

The heart of the covenant lies in commitment, top integrity, responsibility of global citizenship,

and appreciation of diversity. Individuals of high ethical standards do not lie, cheat or steal. They

realize their responsibilities as members of the global community and are diligent in fulfilling them.

They recognize that tolerance implies no lack of commitment for their own beliefs; rather it

condemns the oppression of persecution of others.

The covenant began as an idea in the Student Senate in 1990. Today it is a reflection of the values

and ethics of the Student body. As those ideals change, so will the covenant.

Maryville College Covenant

Maryville College is a community for learning that challenges students to grow in academic

competence, personal and social maturity, and spiritual discernment and commitment. As scholars,

we strive to maintain a high level of academic integrity. As young adults, we struggle to grow into

responsible global citizens. As members ofa spiritual community, we continue to develop a strong

awareness of our individual faith while fostering a sensitivity understanding of all faiths.

This covenant was developed and is maintained by the student body. Our community has an

obligation and responsibility involving relationships and mutual understanding, appreciation, and

respect. With this in mind, I, entering into a covenant with all other members of the Maryville

College community, vow:

-to pursue lifelong goals of education and scholarship;

-to encourage and support my fellow students as they aspire to be honest in their academic

endeavors, as well as their personal relationships;

-to respect each member of our community for his/her individuality regardless of race, gender,

religion, national or ethnic origin, socio-economic background, philosophy, or affectional prefer-

ence;

-to act with integrity in all interactions-academic, personal, and beyond;

-to respect the rights of others be they property, privacy, opinion, or expression;

-to perpetuate sound moral and ethical values in my dealings with the Maryville College

community and the global community.

Upholding thesje standards is vital to my continued growth as a person. I realize that nothing is

producedby those fromwhom nothing is expected and recognize that constantly challenging myself

to become a better person is the only way to achieve that end.



MC~

Organizational

Events

Student Programming
Events

omecoming

Still "Playing" Strong

A
C
T
I

V
I

T
I

E
S



Organizational

Left: Stephanie French and Kristin Kant from the Volleyball

team decide the winner of their Cow Patty Bingo

fundraiser.

Below: Alene Day and Michelle Simpson in costume for

the Freshmen class sponsored Halloween party.

Above: The Carnegie Hall sponsored hayride is still a success despite the cold weather.



Euents
Left: Jeannie Weeks listens intently as David Golden

reads a bedtime story during the joint Gamble and

Davis event.

Below: Yosef Addis and Bill Knight don't quite look themselves ... what are

you guys supposed to be anyways???

Above: Baby Jenni McCafferty

and Cow Nikki Boop can only get

away with this once a year - this

time at the Halloween party.



Student Progra

Left: Maryville College graduate, Paul

Beasley, returns to play once again at the

Coffee House.



mming Euents
Left: Wayne Norman fi .shes his pearly

whites for the camera after an exhausting

event.

Left: The contestants, representing each residence hall (and

commuters), search for the candy in the flour.

Below: Onlookers from Pearson's courtyard support their own
representatives in the event.

G
O
E
S



B
L
I

S
T
E
R

I

N

T
H
E

S
u
N

II

More Student Pr

Above: Eric Obermiller, Julie Walker, and Nikki Masters
make their beaded jewelry to sell to the Blister crowd.

Right: Carrie Hooper and Mark Mobley relax in the sun
while listening to the bands.

Below: Kathy Scott and Michael Hatcher psychoanalyze
the meaning of fun.

3*~£

p



gramming Euents

1

"

B v
^^b :

> a

pp ^toWl
'/~ — 1

'

^^ I 1
^

Wp ^^HP •
^T'"" iJ

Above: The traditional Mardi Gras was held in Lloyd with

people dancing to the reggae band.

Above: 'Survey

Says . .
." Student

Programming hosts

the first MC Family

Feud.

Right: Anne
Becconsall, the

coordinator of SPB
activities, is happy

about the large

student participation

at this year's events.

M
A
R
D
I

S

G
R
A
S

Above: Seniors Chris Rapp and Julie Williams enjoy their

last Mardi Gras together at MC.



Homecoming '93

The Homecoming Court seen with their escorts - (Left to Right) Amy Lee, Keela Pulliam, Karen Beaty, Chris Rapp, Michelle Simpson,
Jenni McCafferty (1993-1994 Homecoming Queen), Lee Fersner, Jarra Griffith, and 1992 Homecoming Queen Kelly Butner.

Above: Carnegie Hall proudly hangs its Homecoming banner for all to see.

Left: Two of the decorative "floats" from the residence hall competition are

displayed for judging.



MC~

Fall Sports

Winter Sports

Cheerleading

Trainers

Still "Fighting" Strong

s
p
o
R
T

\

S



Football

4 **"- M

Highlights

Victory over Emory & Henry

(first time in over ten years)

Defeating Rhodes for 3

straight years

Two Ail-Americans - Peter

Oakes & Thomas Smith

Billy Godfrey became the all-

time leading tackier in MC
History

58 Football

Coaches

Phil Wilks (Head)

Carter Cardwell

James Pavao

William Sliwa



Above: Senior Billy Godfrey scopes

out the situation.

Right: The team huddles around

getting psyched for a game.

Scoreboard

KY Wesleyan College 6-7 (L)

Centre College 27-21 (W)

Sewanee 26-14 (W)

Cumberland University 6-18 (L)

Tenn. Wesleyan 30-20 (W)

Clinch Valley College 10-29 (L)

Rhodes College 16-12 (W)

Methodist College 18-17 (W)

Tusculum College 14-22 (L)

Emory & Henry 29-28 (W)

1993-1994 Season -Wins 6 Losses 4

Left: Robert Thomas shows 110%
as he attempts to block the field

J goal kick.

Football 59



Men's Soccer

From Top to Bottom (left to right): Ben Sohrabi, Steve Ftathbone, Todd Weber, Scott Watsonjodd Anderson.Todd
Tompkins, Lyle Lassiter, Tom Janeka, Donny Evans, Chad Brown, Stian Jordalen, Chris Reid, Matt Vaughn, David Hughes,

Jesse Hammon, Pepe Fernandez, Mike Smith, Darin Williamson, Mark Greene, Jimmy Kelly, Jody Tootle, Gijo Perez, Yosef

Addis, Corey McCallon, Steve Greer, J.T. Thompson, David Dupont, Badia Katambwa, Darin McGowan, Bill Putman, Ryan
Riggins, Lee Edwards

Highlights

Victory over Emory proved

to be a memorable event.

The men's soccer program

vastly improved moving

from the weaknesses of

last year to being one of

the top ten teams this

year.

Coaches
i

Pepe Fernandez Ben Sohrabi

^0 Men's Soccer



Scorebot%rd

5-0 (W)Alumni Game
Guilford College 3-1 (W)

Emory & Henry 9-0 (W)

Averett College 4-2 (W)

Sewanee 2-1 (W)

Kiwanis Classic 1-4 (L)

Hiram College 1-4 (L)

Centre College 2-1 (W)

Temple 3-1 (W)

Roanoke 1-2 (L)

Oglethorpe University 1-2 (L)

Methodist College 0-3 (L)

North Carolina Wesleyan 2-0 (W)

Washington & Lee 4-2 (W)

Rhodes College 2-2 (T)

Ripon College 9-2 (W)

Thomas More College 7-0 (W)

Cumberland Univ. 5-0 (W)

Savannah College (A & D) 6-0 (W)

Emory University 2-0 (W)

1993-1994 Season - 14 Wins ;, 5 Losses, 1 Tie

\bove: Stian Jordalen prepares to fire a *^(
hot to the opposing team.

light: Todd Tompkins out-maneuvers

us apponent as he drives toward the

\oal.

Left: Coach Fernandez gets a

soaking after the team's last game.

Men's Soccer fa\



Women's Soccer

From Top to Bottom (left to right): Steve Rathbone, Ben Sohrabi, Julie Dingels, Leslie Piety, Jarra Griffith,

Kelly Lyon, Natalie Patton, Amy McKeehan, Pepe Fernandez, Kari O'Keefe, Pam Russell, Dawn

Turpin, Heather Belair, Lara Sibold, Jennifer Wells, Lucille Bayless, Briana Brugner

Highlights

After all the adversi-

ties faced with inju-

ries and other circum-

stances, the

Women's soccer

team still came up

with a winning record

this season.

lLg

Pepe Fernandez Ben Sohrabi

()2 Women 's Soccer



'._-'-
Scoreboard

Alumni Game 6-4 (W)

Cumberland College 13-0 (W)

Tennessee Wesleyan College 4-1 (W)

Mary Washington College 0-3 (L)

Georgia Wesleyan College 15-0 (W)

Randolph Macon College 0-1 (L)

Virginia Wesleyan College 2-1 (W)

University of the South 1-0 (W)

Savannah College (A & D) 10-0 (W)

Trinity College 0-3 (L)

Tusculum College 4-0 (W)

Roanoke College 1-0 (W)

Oglethorpe University 3-1 (W)

Methodist College 1-6 (L)

North Carolina Wesleyan 1-5 (L)

Rhodes College 0-4 (L)

Ripon College 1-0 (W)

Depaw University 2-4 (L)

Thomas More College 1-4 (L)

Centre College 3-2 (W)

1993-1994 Season - 12 Wins and 8 Losses

,bove: Senior Julie Dingels bears the

ain of her injured knee to play her final

ame at MC.

light: Amy McKeehan races her

pponent to get control of the ball.

Left: Lara Sibold gets tough as she

concentrates on stealing the ball.

Women 's Soccer ^3



Volleyball

Top to Bottom (Lett to Right): Kelly Sanson, Kristin Kant, Monica Blackburn, Stephanie French, Dena Godsey,

Jenni McCafferty, Donna Haynes, Jackie Roszell, Reena McCullough, Nikki Boop, Kasi Ault

Highlights

The MC volleyball

team fought their

way up to the first

round of the

NCAA champion-

ships for the first

time since 1982.

Coaches
Kandis Schram (head)

Not Pictured -

Pam Farmer

(assistant coach)

64 Volleyball



Scoreboard

Thomas More 0-3 (L) Carson Newman 3-1 (W)

Juniata 0-3 (L) USC - Spartanburg 1-3 (L)

Northern Kentucky 0-3 (L) SCAD 3-1 (W)

UW Lacrosse 2-3 (L) Columbia 3-0 (W)

Covenant 3-1 (W) Bridgewater 1-3 (L)

Mary Washington 3-1 (W) USC - Spartanburg 1-3 (L)

Greensboro 3-0 (W) Bridgewater 3-1 (W)

Guilford 1-3 (L) Trevecca 3-0 (W)

Georgia Wesleyan 3-0 (W) Knoxville College 3-1 (W)

Knoxville College 3-0 (W) Asbury 3-0 (W)

Emory & Henry 3-0 (W) Greensboro College2-0 (W)

Trevecca 3-0 (W) Rutgers-Newark 2-0 (W)

Carson Newman 3-2 (W) Thomas More 0-2 (L)

Emory & Henry 2-0 (W) Thomas More 0-2 (L)

Asbury College 2-1 (W) Mary Washington 2-0 (W)

Union College 2-1 (W) Gallaudet 2-1 (W)

Trevecca Nazarene 2-0 (W) Goucher 2-0 (W)

St. Leo 2-1 (W) Covenant 3-0 (W)

Centre 3-2 (W) Thomas More 0-3 (L)

Asbury 2-3 (L)

1993-1994 Season - Wins 27 Losses 12

bove: Dena Godsey soars over the net

) block the spike.

'ight: Stephanie French and Kasi Ault

irm a wall against the incoming attack.

Left: Kelli Sanson goes to the

sidelines for a water break and a

quick pep talk from Coach Schram.

Volleyball 65



Baseball

Team Photo
Not Available

#1 - Myong Kim #14 - Doug Parris

#2 - Joseph Pettigrew #15-BenBatchelor

#3 - Wade Wilmet #16- Jason Kallenbert

#4 - Mike Johnson #17 - Ryan Rogers

#5 - Steve Coleman #18 -Mark Curtis

#6 - Chucky Yates #19- Andy Moss

#7 - Wes Farragut #21 - Chris Daniel

#8 - Brian Myers #22 - Karl Ackermann

#9 - Tony Johnson #23 - Tim Glisson

#10- John Roszell #24 - Jay Teague

#12- David Forster #25 - Joe Wilson

#13 -Jeff Rosa #26 - Joe Kretschmar

Highlights

MC Diamondmen saw eight

one run victories this season

The baseball program enjoyed

an update in its facilities

The future for the program is

looking bright with six fresh-

men starting this season and

the pitching staff intact for the

next three years.

Coaches
Eric Etchison

(head coach)

Not pictured:

Rex Rogers

(assistant coach)

Stan Cook
(assistant coach)

Scott Solomon

(student assistant coach)

()() Baseball



\bove: Senior Jeff Rosa shows his

laying skills while up to bat.

light: Chucky Yates dodges the ball as
le tries to avoid being hit by the pitch.

Scoreboard

Adrian 2-3 (L) Knoxville College 15-3(W)
Adrian 5-11 (L) Centre 3-2 (W)
Adrian 10-5 (W) Centre 14-3 (W)

Atlanta Christian 14-0 (W) Savannah College 6-4 (W)

Bethany 2-9 (L) Emory & Henry 4-7 (L)

Bethany 3-2 (W) Emory & Henry 8-7 (W)

Sewanee 5-4 (W) TN Temple 9-1 (W)

Sewanee 10-9 (W) TN Temple 16-2 (W)
Emory 2-3 (L) Shorter College 15-10 (W)

|
Emory 1-6 (L) Shorter College 2-12 (L)

TN Wesleyan 7-11 (L) Emory 2-5 (L)

Cumberland 2-1 (W) Emory 0-1 (L)

Cumberland 2-4 (L) TN Wesleyan 2-10 (L)

Emory & Henry 7-8 (L) Knoxville College 2-5 (L)

Knoxville College 8-7 (W) Knoxville College 11-6(W)

1 993-1 994 Season - 1 6 Wins and 1 4 Losses

Left: Pitcher Mark Curtis gets

ready to fire the baseball at his

opponent.

Baseball QJ



Men's Basketball

Back Row: Matt Fowler, Stan Pennington, Brandon Smith, Dee Bell, Rusty Wilson, Jeremy Blevins, John
Vaughn, Richard Melton, Bryan Mills

Front Row: David McGreal, K.C. Haworth, Scott McDaniel, John Robinette, Jermaine Johnson, Jeremy
Burgess, Wayne Norman, Brian Langley, Chad Wellon

Highlights

The Fighting Scots started

the season off right by

winning the Rhodes Clas-

sic.

The Men's team won the

last ten of its eleven games.

The team finished the

season ranked 6th in the

South.

Coaches
Randy Lambert (head)

Not pictured -

Dean Walsh

(assistant coach)

68 Men's Basketball



Scoreboard

Hendrix College 67-53 (W)

Rhodes College 91 84 (W)

Covenant College 65 60 (W)

Greensboro College 86 109 (L)

Emory & Henry College 10 -95 (W)

TN Wesleyan College 88 73 (W)

Oglethorpe University 66 80 (L)

TN Wesleyan College 100-76 (W)

Virginia Intermont 72 81 (L)

Tusculum College 88 93 (L)

Ferrum College 90 76 (W)

King College 83 62 (W)

Rust College 67 72 (L)

University of the South 56 60 (L)

Knoxville College 75 66 (W)

Centre College 74 64 (W)

Asbury College 89 80 (W)

Emory & Henry College 86 71 (W)

Martin Methodist 93 78 (W)
!

Centre College 84 86 (L)
;

Asbury College 88 72 (W)

Rust College 97 89 (W)

Martin Methodist 96-94 (W)

1993-1994 Season Wins 16 Losses 7

Above: Senior Wayne Norman fights for

the ball as teammates John Robinette

and Dee Bell look on.

Right: Despite the opponents' wall,

Jeremy Burgess gets the ball to his

teammate.

Left: Junior Brian Langley goes for a lay-up during practice.

Men's Basketball ()9



Women's Basketball

Back Row: Jennifer Goodbrod, Tobi Russell, Jamie Parrot, Lisa Campbell, Lauri Ellis, Jama Cameron, Kellie

Moss, Andrice Jones

Front Row: Jennifer Buck, Tracy Spires, Shelly Johnson, Leah Onks, Honey Brown, Whitney Williamson,

Beth King

Highlights

The Women's team made
their way once again for the

second year in a row to the

Sweet Sixteen tournament.

Senior Leah Onks became
the all-time leading scorer in

Maryville College history,

including both men's and

women's basketball, with

2,222 points.

Coaches
Kelli Casteel Cook (head)

Not pictured -

Phyllis Tonkin

(assistant coach)

Gaylon Johnson

(assistant coach

70 Women 's Basketball



" J

Above: Whitney Williamson charges in

for the lay-up.

Scoreboard

Elizabethton 86-78 (W) Greensboro 73-46 (W)

Greensboro 88-50 (W) Averett 100-58 (W)

Marymount 74-75 (L) Bennett 81-35 (W)

Centre 68-69 (L) Emory & Henry 92-56 (W)

Methodist 66-53 (W) Berea 79-67 (W)

Ferrum 69-70 (L) Thomas More 91-78 (W)

Tusculum 100-91 (W) Sewanee 80-72 (W)

Averett 121-36 (W) Knoxville 1 00-66 (W)

Thomas More 71-54 (W) Milligan 89-67 (W)

Ferum 93-59 (W) Sewanee 86-62 (W)

Marymount 92-86 (W) Berea 98-59 (W)

Centre 92-70 (W) NC Wesleyan 84-65 (W)

Roanoke 92-67 (W) Washington 77-94 (L)

1993-1994 Season - Wins 23 Losses 4

Right: Teammates Jamie Parrot and
Jennifer Buck hustle to play tough

defense.

Left: The team's two seniors, Leah

Onks and Honey Brown, work

together to plow past the opposing

team.

Women 's Basketball
r
]\



Softball

Team Photo
Not Available

#1 - Jessicah Bach

#3 - Misty Walker

#4- KasiAult

#7 - Tobi Russell

#9 - Kelly Lyon

#10 - Nikki Boop
#11 -J.J. Hearon
#12 -Shelly Johnson

#17 - Shannon McCurry

#1 8 - Leah Onks
#20 - Rachel Canon

Coach
Highlights

The Lady Scots softball

team played a lot of great

K^fl'~ j^k ——
- Kandis Schram

£ 4 (Head coach)

and exciting games this

season to finish with an 8-

9 record.

m ^s? IB Not Picturecl "

J^ ^(^ Steve Stinnett

i jf^ • (Assistant coach)

1;CS

~M m
72 Softball



love: Senior Nikki Boop warms up her

cket-arm pitch before the game.

ght: About to swing, J. J. Hearon
eps a close eye on the ball.

Scoreboard
i^^^™ ^^^™

Virginia Wesleyan 1-12 (L)

Ferrum 7-5 (W)

Ursinus 1-5 (L)

Bristol Rain

Tenn. Wesleyan 5-2 (W) & 7-6 (W)

Lynchburg College 2-10 (L)

Christopher Newport 3-6 (L)

VA Tech 8-12 (L)

UT in Knoxville Rain

Tenn. Wesleyan 7-9 (L)

Savannah Arts & Design 6-7 (L)& 15-3 (W)

Erskine 3-5 (L) & 7-1 1 (L)

Savannah Arts & Design 11-1 (W)& 11-8(W)
Bristol University 11-8(W)&7-3(W)
Walter State Rain

1993-1994 Season Wins 8 and Losses 9

•I ! ' '

"»*—
Left: Jessicah Bach gets ready to

make the ball fly.

Softball 73



cHeErLeAdlnG

"74 Cheerleading



Trainers

Top Picture (from left to right):

Mickie Brannom, Jennifer

Stables, Landon Harris, Lauri

Ellis, Eric Stone, Sharon Wood
(Not Pictured)- Carrie Gallo,

Amy Lee

Right: Cheerleading sponsor,

Kandis Schram, and Head
Athletic Trainer, Sharon Wood,
have been friends since their own
college years here at Maryville

College, when Kandis played on

the volleyball team and Sharon

was a student athletic trainer as

well as tennis player.

Trainers "75



Catch theSCOTS
spirit III

"1 - We are the

SCOTS
2 - A little bit

louder

3 - 1 still can 't hear

you

4 - More, more,

more, more ...

"

G

o

M
C
i



~MC~

Faculty

Staff

Administrative

Assistants

il&j.^:

Still "Leading" Strong

F
A
C
U
L
T
Y
/

S
T
A
F
F



Susan Ambler Charlotte Beck Jill Bergeron Thelma Bianco Ben Bolt

Terry Bunde David Cartlidge Peggy Cowan Mardi Craig William Dent

Carl Gombert Harry Howard Glen Hewitt Marti Jenkins Sally Jacob

William Kelly Young-Bae Kim Robert Ledman Wallace Lewis Amy Livingstone

78 faculty



Robert Bonham Scott Brunger

:iairce Doucette Nordeca Ellis

Sherryl Kasper Marcia Keith

wmm

The "New" Profs

there

Peggy Maher Sarah McNeil

Dr. Carl Gombert
* Assistant professor of art history

* University of Akron (bachelor of fine arts)

* Kent State University (master of painting)

* Finishing up Ph.D. at Texas Tech University

* "It's [MC] a very comfortable setting .

is a realistic chance of knowing a huge

percentage of the campus/'

Dr. Roger Miller
* Professor of physics department

* Central University of Iowa (bachelor of

physics and mathematics)

* University of Tennessee, Knoxville

(postdoctoral work)

* "I was looking for a small liberal arts school

... I also wanted to teach in the South, and I

really like the Tennessee area."

Dr. Mark Thomas
* Professor of English department

* North Carolina State University

* College of William and Mary (master of

English)

* "I'm crazy about my students. I love all my

classes and how friendly everybody on the

faculty is. It's one of the things that really

impresses me."

Faculty 79



You will be missed
Victor and Sallie Schoen

Her hands tickled the ivory keys

And caressed the black ones as well

Thousands of notes and measures

Caught in her mind, remembered like

the names offavorite children.

She played as though God Himself

commanded her to share the gift

she 'd been given.

She played as though possessed by

the Devil himself driven to teach to

the many

And when she through, her perfor-

mance was beautiful.

A song sung by many voices.

And the song never ends . . .

Sallie, my heart is crying.

Dara A. DiGiacomo

Robert Miller Sheri Moran

John Perry Jerry Pietenpol

Susan Schneibel Sallie Schoen

Ann Taddie Dan Taddie

30 Faculty



Robert Naylor John Nichols Chris Nugent Sam Overstreet Elizabeth Perez-

Reily

David Powell Robert Ramager Margaret Ribble Eileen Riordan Lori Schmied

\

..:;,,...-. "\

Victor Schoen Lynnette Sievert Terry Simpson Larry Smithee Mary Kay
Sullivan

2? '«

Mark Thomas Paul Threadgill Michael Torres Jerry Waters Joan Worley

Faculty Q\



Anderson Staff

J
[* T]

President's Office: Laura Case, Gerald Gibson,

Renee Franklin

Academic Vice President's Office: Dean Bolden,

Cheryl Wagner, Mardi Craig

i# .$1m
Admissions: (Back) Cheryl Frow, Judi Falco, Jeanne Bright, Karen Stump, Kelin Mark, Richard Brand
(Front) Linda Moore, Anabelle Libby, Donna Davis



Business Office (left): Alicia

Berry, Sue Hicks, Thonda
Reagan, Kay Pritchett, Kathy

Yearout, Billie Sue Hood

Financial Aid (below): Venita

Jones, Patti Dunkin, Ellen

Smyser, Lisa Williamson

Registrar (below): Martha Hess
Sharon Carey, Becky Hedrick

Telephone Services (bottom right)

Brenda Binder

Staff 83



Fayerweather Staff

Career Services: Mark Cate, Jan

Bible, Jane Richardson

Bookstore: Julie Williams, Angie

McCambell, Donnie Burger, Pat

| Stephens, Ben Batchelor, Beth

Stuart

t
".

Continuing Education: Lisa

Krogulski, Dr. Jo Wood, Marlene

Hodge



Issac's: Bonnie Wishmire, Pat

Stephens, Beth Stuart

(Below) Post Office: Lisa Hill,

Bobby Kirkland, Lynn Cherry,

Rachel Winter, Ryan Rogers,

Julie Koenig, Kelly Garrison,

Janis Burge, Marc Hall

(not pictured): Bishop Moore,

Kevin Turner

(Below) Student Development:

Larry Ervin, Brad Sharp, Anne
Beconsall, Belinda Kenny, Mark

Cate, Gwen Tuson, Sue Wyatt,

Stephanie Wyatt, Cathy Cate

Church Relations: RickTatum



Willard and Crawford Staff

Communications: (Back) Jeff Gary, Dr. Fred Burkey, Libby Rankin, Ellie Morrow, Kaye Hurst, Duncan Bennett, Dr.

Rick Tatum (Front) Jeanne Fulkerson, Lynn Hackenberg, Deitra Cooper, Emily Yarborough, Ellen Van Dorpe, Jane
Gilbert

Crawford House: Carolyn Morton, Bruce Guillaume, Catherine Nickle, Cheri Torres, Suzanne Rowland



Library: Chris Nugent, Joan Worley, Debbie Nichols. Linda Baker, Maria Hawkins

I I J
Center for English Language Learning staff

Library and CELL Staff
staff 87



BartlettStaff

Housekeeping Staff

Campus Security: Chief Eldna Hurst and Carol Prats Don Henson and Debbie Harmon



tiS>3SX£ SSSSESS"
W°rkerS ,ake a break Head ot maintenance, Andy McCall oversees the work.

statu* >

Staff 89



CCM, FAC , &Wilson Chapel Sta

Center for Campus Ministry: Fay Humphrey, Rev. Stephen Nickle, and Gwen Tuson

Fine Arts Center Staff

Robert Birdwell

Ashley Burell

Martha Clifford

Thomas Evans (MACCO)
Elizabeth Goode

William Robinson (MACCO)
Mark Tucker

* #*.

*<**

Learning Center: Vandy Beard



Physical Education Staff

Carter Cardwell

Kelli Casteel Cook
Eric Etchison

Pepe Fernandez

Randy Lambert

Darrell Lauderdale

James Pavao

Kandis Schram

William Sliwa

Dean Walsh

Phil Wilks

Sharon Wood

Marriot Staff (not pictured - Kevin Collins

PE and MarriottStaff
staff 91



Administrative Assistants

Ann Marie Collins

s S

u c

T I

T E

O N

N C
E

Betsy Hunt



Vivian Hil

A

T N

H D

A E

W R
s&
o
N

Rachel Moore

We appreciate you!



In Loving Memory . .

.

Bobby Smith

Robert E. "Bobby" Smith was killed in

a 3-person car accident in the early

hours of July 21, 1993 in Winchester,

Tennessee. He had just completed his

freshmen year at MC. Bobby was a

biology major and had plans of going to

medical school. Jay Clark, his

roommate during his fall semester says,

"Bobby was always crazy and taking

risks - living on the edge. But he was a

nice and caring guy, and he cared for

other people's feelings. Bobby never

took his friends for granted."

Sallie Schoen

Sallie Schoen, a long- time professor of

music at Maryville College, died in

April 1994. Sallie and her husband,

Victor, were planning to retire together

from the college at the end of this school

year before this tragedy struck. Both
have served at the college for over twenty

years. Sallie was a talented musician

and professor who had a distinguished

career at Maryville College and looked

forward to a retirement that was cut short

by her death. Sallie was loved by her

students and will be missed by both

faculty and students alike.



~MC~

Inter Club Council

Pictured Organizations

Non-Pictured

Organizations

Still "Holding" Strong



ICC
inter-club council

yg£-£8e .Colj
(

Top to Bottom (left to right): Heather Peterson, Sarah Stevenson, Robert Thomas, Treva Lewis, Sheila Pirl, Kathy Scott, Rachel Winter,

Debbie Shewfelt, Jeannie Frey, Aaron Stone

The Inter-Club Council was designed this year for

organizations to come together to share ideas, concerns,

and events. Each organization was represented with a

member who was responsible for attending the ICC

meetings. The main goal for ICC was to unite the many
and diverse organizations on MC campus.

Editor Note: Tlie organization section of this yearbook is printed on card-stock to show the

importance of organizations as an integral part of living and growing atMaryville College.

96 ice



Organization Name of representative

Alpha Lambda Delta

American Chemical Society

Best Buddies

Black Student Association

Catholic Students

Chilhowean Yearbook

College Republicans

Environmental Club

Erskine

Fellowship of Christian Athletes

Freshman Class

Habitat-Humanity

Highland Echo

Inter-Club Council

InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Junior Class

LEC Wellness Force

Peace and World

Psi Chi

Psychology Club

Senior Class

Sophomore Class

Student Programming

Student Senate

Student Tennessee Education Association

Tennessee Students for Life

Voices of Praise

Jeannie Frey

Jason Reed
Beth Hucke

Shedrick McCall

Debbie Shewfelt

Beckie Heckler

Ahron Bobbin

Teyo Tyree

James Porter

Beckie Heckler

Tammy Bartenfield, Aaron Stone

Briana Brugner

Sarah Stevenson

Edward Levan

Heather Peterson

Darrien Thompson
Bill Knight

Krista Ross-Mull

Kathy Scott

Kathy Scott

Lori Schirmer

Chris Noe
Kristen McCammon, Sheila Pirl,

Chris Rapp
Rachel Winter

Jane Darrah

Jeannie Frey

Robert Thomas



Alpha Psi Omega

Top to Bottom (Left to Right) Nancy Allen, Darnen Thompson, Sheila Pirl, Brian Prattler, Julie Walker, Mike Wilson, Chris Lance, Julie Williams- Rob Reihl, Jill Bergeron

Black Student Association

From Left to Right: Therray Bledsoe, Jed Tulolosega, Brian Chapman, Tish Hall, Katrina Woods, Lorenzo Howard, Tera Smith, Robert Thomas, Shedrick McCall, James Porter, Keesha

Snoddy, Stacey Williams

98 Organizations



IbpRow [on Peters, Kevin Smith, Justin Keels, Justin Lane, Jason Barker, Carrie Hooper, Tiffany Rudial, Reena McCullough, Katie Greer, Crystal Grant, Luciana Graves, Whitnej
Williamson, Laura Sibold, Josh Byers, Chris Noe, Tish Hall

Middle Row: Ronald Moore, Gvven Tuson, Keela Moore, Jenny Cummings, Tibo Katamhwa, Marcus Farmer, Mike Webb, Mark Moblev, Heather Everett, Jennifer Woodhouse, , Stephen
Mickle, Eisha Neely, Elaine Gibbs, Amy Fenner, Dee Williams, Bobby Oyenarte, Greg Heisler, Kevin Rowland, Keesha Snoddy

Bottom Row Jenny Jabora, Rebecca Bateson, Jennifer Stables, Beth Hucke, Knstan Kant, Andy Bvrd, Tevo Tvree, Aaron Stone, Heather Griffis, James Porter

Alpha Psi Omega

Purpose:

Honary society that furthers

the pursuit of the theatre arts

by sponsoring its own
performance each year (The

Real Inspector Hound 1993).

Officers:

Nancy Allen (Pres.)

Julie Walker (VP)

Julie Williams

( Secretary/Treasurer

)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Jill Bergeron

Black Student Association

Purpose:

To explore & enjoy the

African-American culture &
transcend their knowledge to

each other and hopefully their

strengths, heritage and culture

onto the MC campus and into

the Alcoa community.

Officers:

ShedrickMcCalKPres.)

Kari Young (Secretary)

Sharon Graves (Assistant

Secretary)

Faculty Advisor:

Larry Ervin

Bonner Scholars
'~l

Purpose:

Bonner Scholars fell that

their purpose is to serve their

community and the outside

community by doing service

tasks in hopes of making a

difference.

Officers:

none

Faculty Advisor:

Rev. Stephen Nickle and

Gwen Tuson

J L J L J

Organizations 99



»»«•• *-y^^»«•••• •
'

•

Lett to Right: Levetta I i Lewis, Sharon Graves, Amy Lee, Luciana Graves

r
Chilhowean Yearbook

~i i i r
Church and College Scholars

"I

Purpose:

To produce a yearbook, one

of the two student

publications, that accurately

presents the spirit of the

college and its students.

Officers:

Kye Chung (Editor)

Amy Lee (Assistant

Editor)

Luciana Graves (Assistant

Editor)

Faculty Advisor:

Jeff Gary

Purpose:

A scholarship program for

students of the Presbyterian

Church that requires them to

do at least 3 hours of

community service a week,

many times through

clowning, puppetry, or

singing.

Officers:

None

Faculty Advisor:

Rick Tatum

I I l_.

100 Organizations

MC Concert Choir

Purpose:

To perform for special

services on and off campus

and to tour the nation.

Officers:

Leann Johnson (Pres.)

Davy McCammon (VP)

Tina Walker (Sec/Treas)

Beth Brakebill (chaplain)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Dan Taddie

J L. .J



Church & College Scholars

Back Row: Leigh Ann Johnson. Donna Hayes. Knstine Talent, Mark Kramer, Peggy Smith, Lee Edwards, David Hughes, Mike Wilson, Jennifer Day, Darren Dykes, Hannah Jones, Paul
Weaver, Amy Cropper, Rob Polstra, Aaron Stone. Kelly Meacham, Andrea Cochran, Rachelle Wells, Lydia Cobb, Beckie Heckler

Front Row: Laura Culp, Lara Sibold, Jennifer Stadmiller. Jen Cowan, Chee Hill, Rachel Winter, Angela Masingo

MC Concert Choir

Back Row: Davis McCannon, LeAnn Johnson, Beth BrakebiH, Scott

Middle Row: Dana Touron, Aaron Stone, Amanda Martin, Clint W
Front Row: Dr. Daniel Taddie, Enc Obermiller, Amy Morrow, Dan

ue Frey, Beckie Heckler, Jon Peters, Tina Walker, Melodv Alexander, Dwane Settlemire

Shoun, Darnen Thompson, Mary Fraizer, Marcus Farmer, Heather Everett

, Mark Hatfield, Jennifer Stadtmiller, Liza Chon, Brandee Forester, Jason Bar

Organizations XOX



Environmental Club

Top Row- Wendy Ellis, Chee Hill, Bnana Brunger, Nikki Masters, Jeff Huffman (spelling "EARTH")

Bottom Row: Mr. David Powell, Kent Patrick, Teyo Tyree, Julia , Andrea Brutschur

Erskine

Top Row: Peggy Smith, Crystal Grant, Reena McCullough, Keesha Snoddy, Elaine Gibbs
Bottom Row: Levetta Buggs, Lara Sibold, James Porter

102 Organizations



Top Row: Eddie Harmon, Paul Weaver, Sarah Stevenson, Lance Klosterman, Marc Hall, Jennifer N'ewcome, Josh Hogan

Bottom Row: Jeff Huffman, Karen Beaty

~
,

, , i r n r
[

Environmental Club i

1

Erskine Highland Echo

| Purpose:
|

|
Purpose:

I
Purpose:

1 The environmental club 1 I
To give Maryville College

1 The Highland Echo strives

1 works toward promoting a I 1 students the opportunity to 1 to inform and educate the

1 healthy environment on 1
1 tutor students from the local 1 ' campus by providing

campus and beyond. '

' middle schools. student published articles on

. a monthly basis.

Officers: , Officers:

Nikki Masters (President) .
1

James Porter
1

Officers:

1

Carol Denning (VP)
|

i Keesha Snoddy
i Karen Beaty and Jeff

|

Chee Hill (Secretary)
j

|' Huffman (Editor and

|
Josh Byers and Geoff |

|
Faculty Advisor:

|
Assistant Editor)

| Vinson (Promotions)
|

|
None

1 Faculty Advisor:

1 Faculty Advisor: 1 Jeff Gary
1 Mr. David Powell '

L J L j L

~l

J

Organizations 103 :'
• ; D



Humanities Club

Top Row Lisa Budner Keesha Snoddy, Josh Hogan, Rachel Winter

Bottom Row: Jenny Cummings, Angela McLemore, Dr. Amy Livingstone

r
Humanities Club

~i

Purpose:

To create unity in the newly

created Humanities Division

through both academic and

social activities such as

poetry slams and guest

speakers.

Officers:

Angela McLemore (Pres.)

Jenny Cummings and

Josh Hogan (VPs)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Amy Livingstone

I I

InterVarsity Christian

Fellowship

Purpose:

InterVarsity is an

interdenominational student

ministry. Its goals are to

nuture, promote evangelism,

and provide an atmosphere

of fellowship and worship.

Officers:

Megan Miller

Heather Peterson

Heather Griffis

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Sam Overstreet

r

i I L

X04 Organizations

Kids on the Block

Purpose:

A group of puppeteers that

are reaching out to kids to

help them learn about

problems in life and how to

deal with these problems.

Officers:

Jackie North

Brenda Hamilton

Faculty Advisor:

None

J L



InterVarsity

Dp Row: Megan Miller, Dr Sam Overstreet, Heather Peterson

:>ttom Row: Dr. Ma, Heather Griffis, Rita Moore

Kids on the Block

>p Row: Reena McCullough, Jennifer Woodhouse, Elaine Gibbs

>ttom Row: Kristin Kant, Beth Hucke, Eisha Neely, Jarra Griffith. Katie Greer

Organizations 105



Multi-Cultural Club

eft to Right: Nelvia Gonzalez, Nadia Edoh, Tish Hall, Sheila Pirl, Elaine Gibbs, Jennifer Woodhouse, Dr. Carl Gombert

Top to Bottom (left to right): Rob Reihl, Mike Wilson, Mark Hatfield, Ronald Moore, Chris Lano

Darrien Thompson, Eisha Neelv, Tiffany Rudicil, Sarah Stevenson

Pirl, |uhe Walker, Nancy Allen, Melody Alexander. Jill Bergeron, Brian Prather,

106 Organizations



Back Row: Kye Chung, Erin Quigley, Heather Griffis, Debbie Shewfelt, Akiko Sato

Front Row: Beckie Heckler, Jeannie Frey, Amy Lee

r
Multi-Cultural Club Maryville College Players

\ j
Praise, Celebration, Prayer

Purpose:

The Multi-Cultural Club

strives to educate and break

down regional and

international stereotypes.

Officers:

Letitia Hall

Sheila Pirl

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Carl Gombert

L

Purpose:

The goal of the MC Players is

to promote the high quality of

theatrical arts on a college

level through student

participation.

Officers:

None

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Jill Bergeron

J L.

Purpose:

A group gathered weekly to

fellowship by praising,

celebrating, and praying,

through the joy of singing.

Officers:

Kye Chung

Faculty Advisor:

Rev. Stephen Nickle

J I I

Organizations X07



From Left to Right: Amv Lee, Karen Beaty, Brian ('rather, Stephanie Fugate, Jen Cowan, John Reiter, Josh Hogan, Carol Denning, Lance Klosterman, Megan Miller, Sarah Stevenson,

Jennifer Buck, Terri Dean, Keii Stewart, Dana Brantley, Angela McLemore

r
Presidential Scholars Psi Chi & Psychology Club

Purpose:

To hold leadership positions

and assist in the interview

process for potential

incoming Presidential

Scholars. The members

must maintain at least a 3.25

GPA to retain their

scholarships.

Officers:

None

Faculty Advisor:

Mr. David Powell

Purpose:

Psi Chi serves as MC's

chapter of the Psychology

Honor Society and the

Psychology Club is open to all

interested psychology majors.

Officers:

Michael Hatcher (Pres.)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Lori Schmied

Student Senate

"1

Purpose:

To serve as a governing body

that deals with the issues and

interests of the students and

shall be a deliberative,

recommending body that will

develop policies and

proposals for MC students

and campus life.

Officers:

Jenni McCafferty (Pres.)

Jenny Cummings (VP)

Stian Jordalen (Treasurer)

Stacey Williamson (Sec.)

L J L. J L
Faculty Advisor:

Mr. David Powell J

108 Organizations



Top Row: Mel-Mane Harbage, Rachelle Wells, Michael Hatcher, Kathv Scott, Dr. ]errv Waters

Bottom Row: Sandra Harrison, Megan Miller, Dr. Lori Schmied, Paula Chapin

Top Row: Howard Mynck, Luciana Graves, Karen Beaty, Ticca Hartsfield, Michael Hatcher, Kristin Kant, Jason Reed, Debbie Shewfelt, Emily Venable, Darrien Thompson, Geoff

Vinson, Tiffany Rudicil, Stephanie French, Clint Wight, Kelly Garrison, Karri O'Keefe, Aaron Stone

Bottom Row: Beth Nuchols, Joe Myers, Stephanie Fugate, Lori Schirmer, Jenny Cummings, Rachel Winter, Stian Jordalen, Lance Klosterman, Chris Noe, Jenni McCafferty, Stacey

Williamson, Kelly Meacham

Organizations X09



Student Programming Board

Top Row: Anne Beconsall, Sheila Pirl, Edward Levan, Andy Byrd
Middle Row: Crystal Grant. Rachel Winter. Stephanie Fugate. Michael Hatcher
Bottom Row: Jennifer Stables, Jeannine Quick, Chns Rapp, Christen McCammor

Top: Paul Talley, Dr. Terry Simpson

2nd Row: Greg Marmon, Dena Godsey, Michelle Simpson, John Dalton, Dr. Marcia
Keith, Landon Harris

3rd Row: Edward Levan, Sue Fullgraf, John Brown, Renae Matthews

4th Row: Path Jewell, Jane Darrah, Yvonne Webb. Teresa Heflin

5th Row: Tiffany Myers, Tina Myers, Jeannie Weeks

6th Row: Lee Fersner, Lei McConkey, Sara Goelz, Tina Dykes, Honey Brown, Treva
Lewis

XI Organizations



Tri-Beta Club

Top Row: Jennifer Stables, Michelle Simmons, Theresa Lawrence, Dr. Torres, John Paul Nichols, Beth Nuchols, Paula House, Nikki Masters

Bottom Row: Debbie Shewfelt, Beth Smith, Stephanie French, Amy Lee, Aimee Shoun, Dana Brantlev

I I

Student Programming Board

Purpose:

To unite the campus by

providing a wide variety of

activities like Blister in the

Sun, Homecoming, Spring

Fling, etc.

Officers:

Chris Rapp (Chair)

Sheila Pirl (Co-Chair)

Faculty Advisor:

Anne Becconsall

L.

I 1

Student Tennessee

Education Association

Purpose:

STEA is a state-wide

organization which is made

up of future teachers. They

strive to keep its members

informed and educated.

Officers:

Jane Darrah (Pres.)

Tina Dykes (VP)

Lee Fersner (Treas)

Sara Goelz (Historian)

Faculty Advisor:

Marcia Keith

Terry Simpson

r ~i

Tri-Beta Club

Purpose:

Biological Honor Society

promotes excellence in the

biological sciences.

Officers:

Dana Brantley (Pres.)

Beth Nuchols (VP)

Stephanie French (Sec.)

Aimee Shoun (Historian)

John Paul Nichols (Treas)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Michael Torres

J L ,J L. J

Organizations \ j
|



Voices of Praise

Top Row: Dwane Settlemire, Jed Tulolosega, Brian Chapman, Mami Nomun

Middle Row: Beckie Heckler, Trent Gilmore, Soo-Ah, Tish Hall, Davy McCannon, Katrina Woods, Marcus Farmer, Aaron Stone, Robert Thomas, Jeannie Frey

Bottom Row: Sharon Graves, Keela Moore, Kristan Kant, Kelly Meacham, Mark Hatfield, Elias Smith, Tera Smith, Therrav Bledsoe

r
Voices of Praise

~l

Purpose:

To sing praises to the Lord

Jesus Christ and share those

praises with the audiences

they perform for.

Officers:

Robert Thomas (Pres.)

Tera Smith (VP)

Elias Smith (Musical

Director)

Gevin Simpson (Local

Coordinator)

Faculty Advisor:

Larry Ervin

I I

112 Organizations

r

o
Ph Q
i ft

Alpha Lambda Delta

Purpose:

A national honor society that

honors academic excellence

during a student's first year in

college by assisting in

developing meaningful goals.

Officers:

Andrew Byrd (Pres.)

Jeffrey Krumm (VP)

Monica Blackburn (Sec.)

Justin Lane (Treas.)

Jennifer Woodhouse

(Historian)

Clint Wight (Ed.)

Faculty Advisor:

i Peggy Maher



College Republicans

Purpose:

Promote the Republican

political philosophy and

increase voter awareness on

the Maryville College

campus.

Officers:

Todd Anderson (Pres.)

Aaron Sentell (VP)

Tobie Grant (Secretary)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Harry Howard

I I

1

MC Community Chorus

Purpose:

A choir that is open to

students and members of the

community.

Officers:

George Hall (President)

Wanda Hatcher (VP)

Faculty Advisor:

Dr. Dan Taddie

J L

I

|

Fellowsh ip Ch ristian

Athletes

Purpose:

Organization that strives to

present to athletes and

coaches, and all whom they

influence the challenge and

adventure of receiving Jesus

Christ as Savior and Lord,

serving Him in their

fellowship of the church.

Officers:

Kelli Jackson

Amy Lee

Faculty Advisor:

Carter Cardwel

I

J L. J

LEC Task Force

Purpose:

Lb enrich and diversify the

itudent's educational

:xperience through a

:ombination of curricular

ind co-curricular activities.

Officers:

None

raculty Advisor:

Cheri Torres

~i r
Sign Lanuage Club

Purpose:

To give ASL and

interpreting majors the

opportunity to interact with

Deaf people from the

community.

Officers:

None

Faculty Advisor:

Sheri Moran

Peggy Maher

1 I

1

MC Student Literacy Corps

Purpose:

A group dedicated to

improving the literacy skills

of disadvantaged children

and adults in the greater

Blount County community.

Officers:

None

Faculty Advisor:

Linda Clark

J L.

Organizations ] ]_3



The New MC Alumni .

.

V "

mft-JWr'l^M i
*

' 1



^/ M
\

W- *

. . .The Class of1994



the real

world!

.-

MC's
175th

Graduating

Class

Welcome

"

^_,



Student Index

Abe, Naomi 16
Ackermann, Karl 26, 66
Addis, Yosef 30, 51, 60
Ahn, Tae-Jun 16
Akiboh, Armand 35
Akins, Sandra 16
Alexander, Lucy 35
Alexander, Melody 35, 101, 106
Alexander, Terrell 30
Allen, Nancy 16, 98, 106
Anderson, Todd 30, 60, 61
Araki, Miki 30
Asahara, Yukiko 35
Ashmore, Christy 16, 74
Ashmore, Elizabeth 30
Ault, Kasi 30, 64, 65, 72

B

3ach, Jessicah 72, 73, 74
Padgett, Rebecca 35
3aker, Ginny 40
3arker, Jason 35, 99, 101
3atchelor, Ben 66, 84
3ates, Paul 26
3ateson, Rebecca 26, 99
3ayless, Lucille 30, 62
Jeaty, Karen 16, 56, 103, 108, 109
3elair, Heather 62
Sell, Dee 68, 69, 99
tendever, Richard 30
5lackburn, Monica 35, 45, 64
'lackwell, Allen 26, 41
iledsoe, Therray 98, 112
Slevins, Jeremy 68
iobbin, Ahron 30
loop, Nikki 17, 51, 64, 72, 73
Sooth, Eric 17, 40
Irakebill, Beth 26, 101
rannom, Mickie 17, 75
rantley, Dana 26, 108, 111
reeden, Kelly 17
rooks, Jason 30
rown, Chad 60
rown, Honey 70, 71, 110
rown, John 110
rugner, Briana 17, 62, 102
rutscher, Andrea 30, 102
uck, Jennifer 70, 71, 108
udner, Lisa 104
uggs, Levetta 30, 100, 102
unnag, Thepkamon 30
urge, Janis 85
urger, Donnie 84
urgess, Jeremy 30, 68, 69
yers, Josh 99
yrd, Andy 35, 99, 110

ameron, Jama 30, 70
ampbell, Lisa 70
anon, Rachel 72
arpenter, Jim 30
arrigan, Doris 39

Carter, Kim 26
Chambers, Jon 26
Chapin, Paula 109
Chapman, Brian 35, 98, 112
Chon, Liza 35, 101
Chung, Kye 17, 100, 107, 120
Clark, Jay 31, 41
Close, Hobert 17
Cobb, Lydia 101
Cochran, Andrea 26, 101
Cole, Mark 31
Coleman, Steven 31,66
Compton, Lacey 74
Cottam, Matthew 17
Cowan, Jen 26, 101, 108
Craig, Chad 52
Cropper, Amy 101
Culp, Laura 31, 101
Cummings, Jenny

4, 26, 40, 99, 104, 109
Curtis, Mark 17, 66, 67
Curtis, Nikolai 35

D
Daffron, Nikki 31
Dalton.John 110
Daniel, Chris 35, 66
Darrah, Jane 18, 110
Dastgir, Ayesha 18
Davis, Gina 74
Day, Alene 18, 50
Day, Jennifer 31, 101
Dean, Terri 35, 108
Debula, Bryan 18
Denning, Carol 108
DeWeese, Brad 35
DiGiacomo, Dara 35, 80, 101
Dingels, Julie 62, 63
Dowell, Michelle 18
Downs, David 35
Duncan, Rosa 26
Dupont, David 36, 60
Dykes, Darren 31, 101
Dykes, Tina 18, 110

E
Edoh, Nadia 31, 40, 106
Edwards, Lee 60, 101
Egan, Eric 18, 41
Ellis, Lauri 26, 70, 75
Ellis, Wendy 31, 102
Ernsberger, Kevin 31
Evans, Donny 60
Everett, Heather 99, 101

Farmer, Marcus 31, 99, 101, 112
Farragut, Wes 66
Fenner, Amy 26, 40, 99
Fersner, Lee 18, 56, 74, 110
Figliola, Deltona 41
Flavin, Reagan 31

Forester, Brandee 101
Forster, David 41 , 66

Fowler, Matt 31, 68
Frazier, Mary 31, 101
French, Stephanie

26, 43, 50, 64, 65, 109, 111
Frey, Jeannie 31, 96,101, 107, 112
Frye, Lynn 18, 40, 45
Fugate, Stephanie

26, 40, 43, 108, 109, 110
Fujimoto, Marika 31
Fullgraf, Sue 110

G
Gallo, Carrie 27, 75
Garrett, Keith 8
Garrison, Kelly 40, 85, 109
Gibbs, Elaine 36, 99, 102, 105, 106
Gideon, Greg 31
Gilmore, Trent 112
Glisson, Tim 19, 66
Godfrey, Bill 19,59
Godsey, Dena 64, 65, 110
Goelz, Sara 27, 40, 110
Golden, David 36, 51
Gonzalez, Nelvia 27, 106
Goodbrod, Jennifer 70
Grant, Crystal 31, 99, 102, 110
Grant, Tobias 31
Grant, Vance 19, 41
Graves, Luciana 31, 99, 100, 109
Graves, Sharon 27, 100, 112
Greene, Mark 60
Greer, Katie 36, 99, 105
Greer, Steve 60
Gregory, Rachel 31
Griffis, Heather 27, 96,99, 105, 107
Griffith, Jarra

31, 41, 56, 62, 63, 105

H
Hackney, Keith 19
Hall, Marc 27, 85, 103
Hall, Tish 27, 98, 99, 106, 112
Hamilton, Stella 36
Hammon, Jesse 60
Harbage, Mell-Marie 19, 109
Harmon, Eddie 31, 103
Harris, Landon '9, 75, 110
Harrison, Sandra 19, 109
Hartsfield, Ticca 31, 41, 42, 109
Hatcher, Michael 19, 54, 109, 110
Hatfield, Mark 36, 101, 106, 112
Haworth, K.C. 68
Haydel, Wendy 36
Haynes, Donna 64, 101
Hearon, J.J. 32, 72, 73
Hebert, Miki 74
Heckler, Beckie

32, 40, 101, 107, 112
Heflin, Teresa 110
Heisler, Greg 27, 99
Henry, Mike 39
Henry, Shakfi 36
Hensley, Lisa 27
Hill, Chee 36, 101, 102
Hill, Lisa 85

Student Index H7



Hilton, Alison 32
Hirayama, Tomoko 32
Hitch, Scott 101
Hogan, Josh 32, 40, 103, 104, 108
Hooper, Carrie 27, 54, 99
Houston, Mark 27
Howard, Lorenzo 98
Howse, Paula 32, 1 1

1

Hucke, Beth 27, 74, 99, 105
Hudson, Shad 36
Huffman, Jeff 19, 102, 103
Hughes, David 60, 101
Hughes, Lea Anne 36
Hull, Sarah 32
Hunter, Kim 20
Huskins, Steve 27

Ikeda, Chieko 36
Imamiya, Masako 36
Ishiwatari, Akihito 27
Iwase, Yoko 27

Jabour, Ginni 27, 99
Jackson, Kelli 40, 74
Janeka, Tom 27, 60
Jenkins, Chris 20
Jeong, Soo Shin 45
Jewell, Patti 110
Johnson, Anthony 36, 66
Johnson, Jermaine 68
Johnson, Kristin 32
Johnson, LeAnn 20, 44, 101
Johnson, Mike 66
Johnson, Shelly 32, 70, 72
Johnston, Cindy 27
Jones, Andrice 36, 70
Jones, Hannah 27, 101
Jones, Julie 41

Jordalen, Stian 20, 60, 61, 109

K
Kaewyai, Suthep 27
Kallenbert, Jason 66
Kant, Kristin 32, 50, 64, 99,

105, 109, 112
Katambwa, Badia 27, 60
Katambwa, Tibo 32, 99
Keels, Justin 27, 99
Keller, Christy 20
Kelly, Jimmy 60
Kelly, Julie 20
Kenady, Mike 32
Kim, Myong 36, 66
Kimbro, John 36
Kimura, Tomo 32
Kincannon, Sherry 27
King, Beth 70
Kirkland, Bobby 85
Klosterman, Lance

27, 40, 44, 103, 108, 109
Knight, Bill 51
Knight, Jody 28
Koenig, Julie 85

Kojima, Yuka 28
Kook, Yawng Jee 20
Kramer, Mark 101
Krekorian, Marci 36
Kretschmar, Joe 36,

Krumm, Wendy 39
Kusakabe, Miki 28

66

Laforest, Jennifer 32
Lance, Chris 28, 98, 106
Landis, Jeremy 32
Lane, Justin 36, 99
Langley, Brian 41, 68, 69
Lassiter, Lawren 36
Lassiter, Lyle 36, 60
Lawrence, Theresa 28, 111
Lawson, Michelle 36, 45
Lee, Amy

28, 56, 75, 100, 107, 108, 111
Leeman, Doug 28
Levan, Edward 20, 40, 110
Lewand, Melissa 36
Lewis, Brian 20
Lewis, Mike 41

Lewis, Treva 32, 96,100, 110
Long, Suzanne 21
Lovvorn, Garth 32
Luna, Esther 37
Lyon, Kelly 62, 72

M
Macklin, Michelle 37
Marmon, Greg 21, 110
Martin, Amanda 28, 101
Masingo, Angela 28, 101
Masters, Nikki 32, 54, 102, 111
Matthews, Renae 21, 110
McCafferty, Jenni

9, 13, 21, 43, 51, 56, 64, 109
McCall, Shedrick 28, 98
McCallon, Corey 60
McCambell, Angie 84
McCammon, Christen 110
McCammon, Davy 28, 44, 101, 112
McCay, Joseph 21

McCollough, Maureena 37
McConkey, Lei 21, 110
McCullough, Reena

45, 64, 99, 102, 105
McCurry, Shannon 72
McDaniel, Scott 68
McDonald, Callie 37
McGowan, Darin 32, 60
McGreal, David 68
McKeehan, Amy 62, 63
McLemore, Angela 28, 104, 108
McMichael, Bo 37
McWhorter, Megan 28
Meacham, Kelly

32, 74, 101, 109, 112
Meltabarger, Paula 28
Melton, Richard 68
Meyer, Joe 41, 109
Miller, Megan

32, 40, 105, 108, 109
Mills, Bryan 68

Millsaps, April 21

Mobley, Mark 32, 54, 99
Moore, Bishop 32, 85
Moore, Chandra 21

Moore, Keela 28, 40, 99, 112
Moore, Ronald 37, 99, 106
Morrow, Amy 101

Moss, Andy 66
Moss, Kellie 37, 70
Moss, Michael 37
Moss, Scott 32
Moyers, Tonya 37
Mukabakaba, Tshiko 21

Murphy, Patrick 33
Myers, Brian 66
Myers, Tiffany 22, 110
Myers, Tina 22, 110
Myrick, Howard 109

N
Nachman, Julie 28
Nagasawa, Yoshi 22
Nakazawa, Yumiko 22
Nations, David 33
Neely, Eisha 28, 99, 105, 106
Newcome, Jennifer 22, 103
Noe, Chris 33, 42, 99, 109
Nomura, Mami 33,112
Norman, Wayne 28, 53, 68, 69
Norris, Megan 33
Nuchols, Beth 109, 111

o
Oakes, Peter 22
Obermiller, Eric 37, 52, 54, 101

Obuch, Laura 22
Ohashi, Masayo 22
O'Keefe, Kerry 42,62,109
Onks, Leah 70, 71, 72
Overton, Joe 37
Oyenarte, Bobby 28, 44, 99

Parris, Doug 66
Parris, Mike 37
Parrott, Jamie 33, 70, 71

Patrick, Kent 37, 102
Patton, Natalie 62
Paul, John Nichols 28, 111
Pennington, Stan 68
Penny, Kristie 28
Perez, Gijo 60
Perramon, Jordi 37
Perry, Russell 33
Pervis, Michael 52
Peters, Jon 99, 101

Peterson, Heather 28, 105
Pettigrew, Joseph 37, 66
Phillips, Justin 22
Piety, Leslie 62
Pilkinton, Beth 28
Pirl, Sheila 33, 96, 98, 106, 110
Polstra, Rob 101

Porter, James 28, 98, 99, 102
Prather, Brian 29, 98, 106, 108

ll8 Student Index



Pulliam, Keela 37, 56, 74
Putman, Bill 29, 44, 60

Q
Quick, Jeannine 33, 110
Quigley, Erin 107

R
Ramsey, Terry 39
Rapp, Chris 23, 55, 56, 110
Reagan, Scooter 23
Reed, Jason 13, 23, 43, 74, 109
Reid, Chris 37, 60
Reiter, John 37, 108
Renninger, Kristi 33
Rice, Erin 33
Richardson, Will 23, 52
Rigell, Ginny 74
Riggins, Ryan 23, 44, 60
Robbins, Jamey 33
Robinette, John 23, 68, 69
Rogers, Ryan 66, 85
Rosa, Jeff 66, 67
Roszell, Jackie 64
Roszell, John 29, 66
Roten, Robin 37
Rowland, Kevin 99
Rudicil, Tiffany 37, 99, 106, 109
Rudisill, Lew 39
Russell, Pam 23, 62
Russell, Tobi 70, 72
Rufherford, Trish 33

Sanders, Jennifer 38
Sands, Misty 29
Sanson, Kelly 33, 64, 65
Schirmer, Lori 23, 43, 109
Schuenemann, Kim 38
Scott, Kathy 23, 54, 96, 109
Sentell, Aaron 24
Settlemire, Dwane 33, 101, 112
Shelton, Greg 38
Sheumaker, Jamie 33, 74
Shewfelt, Debbie

33, 42, 96, 107, 109, 111
Shin, Soo-Jeong 38
Shoun, Aimee 29, 44, 101, 111
Sibold, Lara

29, 62, 63, 99 101, 102
Silver, Ron 24
Simmons, Michelle 33, 111
Simpson, Gevin 33, 41
Simpson, Michelle 24, 50, 56, 110
Smith, Beth 29, 111
Smith, Brandon 38, 68
Smith, Elias 24, 112
Smith, Kevin 41, 99
Smith, Mike 60
Smith, Peggy 29, 101, 102
Smith, Tera 33, 98, 112
Smith, Thomas 24
Snoddy, Keesha 98, 99, 102, 104
Soo-Ah 112
Spires, Tracy 70

Stables, Jennifer

34, 75, 99, 110, 111
Stadtmiller, Jennifer 34, 101
Stancampiano, Claire 34
Steger, Mary 24
Stephens, Rebecca 29
Stevenson, Sarah

38, 96, 103, 106, 108
Stewart, Keli 38, 108
Stinnett, Tony 38
Stone, Aaron

38, 42, 96, 99, 101, 109, 112
Stone, Eric 75
Sullivan, Libby 29
Summey, Misty 38
Suwa, Yujiro 34

Takasaki, Hiroyoshi 38
Tallent, Kristine 34,101
Talley, Paul 110
Teague, Jay 66
Teruya, Nobuyuki 38, 45
Thepsary, Nouphay 34
Thomas, Bradley 29
Thomas, Robert

24, 41, 59, 96, 98, 112
Thompson, Darrien

29, 43, 98, 101, 106, 109
Thompson, Jason 38, 45, 60
Tocharoenthanapol, Varachai 34
Tompkins, Todd 60
Tootle, Jody 60
Touron, Dayna 34, 101

Toyohara, Kiichi 34
Trotter, John 24
Tuiolosega, Jed 38, 98, 1 12
Turner, Kevin 85
Turpin, Dawn 62
Tyree, Teyo 34, 99, 102

Valentine, Tasha 34
Vaughan, Matt 38, 60
Vaughn, Jon 38, 68
Venable, Emily 34, 42, 109
Vest, Randell 38
Vidal, Anna 38
Vinson, Geoff 109

w
Walker, Brian 29
Walker, Julie 24, 54, 98, 106
Walker, Misty 72
Walker, Tina 25, 101

Wallace, Kendal 25
Wardley, Marc 29
Watkins, Natalie 38
Watson, Scott 60
Weaver, Paul 38, 101, 103
Webb, Mike 99
Webb, Yvonne 110
Weber, Todd 60
Weeks, Jeannie 34, 51, 110
Weiser, Debra 39

Weliver, Fatima 39
Wellon, Chad 38, 68
Wells, Jennifer 62
Wells, Rachelle 34, 101, 109
West, Sarah 38
Wight, Clint 38, 42, 101, 109
Wiginton, Sam 38
Wilkes, Matt 39
Williams, Julie 25, 55, 84, 98
Williamson, Darin 60
Williamson, Stacey 98, 109
Williamson, Whitney 34, 70, 71, 99
Wilmet, Wade 66
Wilson, Joseph 39, 66
Wilson, Mike 29, 98, 101, 106
Wilson, Nick 25
Wilson, Rusty 68
Wilthington, Sherry 34
Winter, Rachel

29, 40, 85, 96, 101, 104, 109, 110
Withington, Sherry 45
Woodhouse, Jennifer

39, 99, 105, 106
Woods, Amy 34
Woods, Katrina 39, 98, 112
Woods, Nennette 25
Wright, Tammy 29

Yates, Chucky 66,

Young, Kari 34
67

Student Index Wty



Pray for Me
"Here is where the road divides

Here is where we realize

The sculpting of the Father's design

Thru' time you've been a friend to me

But time is now the enemy

I wish we didn 't have to say goodbye

But I know the road He chose for me

Is not the road He chose for you

So as we chase the dreams we 're after

CHORUS
Pray for me and I'll prayfor you

Prav that we will keep the common ground

Won 't you pray for me and I'll pray for you

And one day love will bring us back around again

Painted on our tapestry

We see the way it has to be

Weaving thru ' the laughter and the tears

But love will be the tie that binds us

To the time we leave behind us

Memories will be our souvenirs

And I know that thru' it all

The hardest part of love is letting go

But there 's a greater love that holds us

I know love will bring us back around again
"

Written by Michael W. Smith and Wayne Kirkpatrick

A Season In Your Pat
"Heard that friends are friends fort

But we don 't talk much anym

I guess that I've gone my i

And I guess that you 've gone yc

Was kindness too neglet

On my list ofdeep rei

In spite of distance unexpec

Can we forgive but notfoi

CHOh
Sometimes I think about

Some old memories make me
Remembering the good times make me lai

But all in all I'm richerfor the happy and the

And thankfulfor a season in your p

I guess God alone deciph

When people need each other n.

Who will be the blessed recei

and who will be the gracious h

And all a servant her can

Is unto the Lord a\

Content at times to be the w
And at times to be the .

Ifanother winter set.

On your shoulder down the r<

Without a thought of what's behinc

Let me help you pull your lot

Written by Wayne Wat

As I sit to type this editor note, I can't believe that the time has come to write this. Finally, r

senior thesis, comps, college, and now yearbook are all completed. There was a time, I take that bac

most of this year, I saw all the things that I had to complete and it seemed as big as my mound of

laundry. Wow! It is finally done. Many thanks are in order. Thank you to my assistant editors, An
Lee and Luciana Graves for your undying efforts to help make this a great book. Special thanks to

Amy for your late nights working on layouts, tagging, indexing, and "where is ....?" Thank you to tl

rest of the yearbook staff who stayed with the group through thick and thin. Another special thanks

Treva Lewis who went above and beyond the call of duty as a volunteer staff and who has decided ti

take the editor position for next year (Good luck - don't ever give up!). Thanks to Jeff Gary for you

encouragement and help as the advisor for the yearbook when you were learning the ropes also.

Another thanks to Lawrence Mills, Herff Jones representative, for being concerned with our book ar

especially for the deadline extension (whew!). Also thanks to the Daily Times for their incredible

action shots and Marc Hall for his b/w photos (thanks for the lessons too!).

To all my friends that I have had here at Maryville College, who have stuck by me through n

many trials and tribulations, thanks. To the friends that I have grown apart from for many different

reasons, as Wayne Watson would say, thank you for "a season in your path." And to all the faculty

and staff, thank you for the wonderful memories that I will cherish for the rest of my life. Finally, I

thank God, my Heavenly Father, who has been with me through my rocky times and will continue t(

be with me as I enter Union Theological Seminary to pursue His call. To everyone at MC, best

wishes and God bless!

Kye "K" Chui

(C

E- »»/tl





mtt& fflHH



Till 1994

MARYVIl V£
'
-.'':




